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NBHA LA 06 # 11

Kiddy Barrels

10# Entries including any scratches:

$20.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.054 $2.001 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ALLISON TOUPS 22.528 $2.002 16   

ATLEY BANKSTON 28.619 $2.003 16   

BLAKELY SNYDER 29.479 $2.004 16   

CHARLEE CLARK 43.721 $2.005 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

GRACIE POLKEY 52.725 $2.006    

AURORA MANSFIELD 61.032 $2.007    

EVELYN COULON 62.652 $2.008 16   

MADELYN CUTRER 116.901 $2.009 1108136 6   

KAYLEE SUNDO 118.304 $2.0010 16   
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NBHA LA 06 # 11

Open 5D Barrels

95# Entries including any scratches:

$1,520.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 14.936 $228.001 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.179 $137.002 65254 6KILN   MS

TEX TY MARKS 15.204 $91.003 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

SEEKERMICHELLE WRIGHT 15.3594 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGELA ALFORD 15.438 $190.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

HAZZYMACY HURST 15.465 $114.002 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

DONKEY ASHLEA PIERCE 15.480 $76.003 6967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.5384 34251 6KILN   MS

PEARLASHLEA PIERCE 15.5985 6967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

BRIAN WHEELER 15.6836 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

RED HEADED BULLYNEENAH THOMAS 15.6877 13064 6AMITE   LA

DASHIN DEANKASIDI SMART 15.7478 34642 6   

DOC O NEENAHNEENAH THOMAS 15.7749 13064 6AMITE   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.77910 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

T GREEN 15.79311 6152 6SANDY HOOK   MS

EMMA BANKSTON 15.81312 103433 6LORANGER   LA

DEE  NAOMI SMITH 15.90613 15771 6   

SARAH BANKSTON 15.91714 100246 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KRISTEN GIROIR 15.960 $152.001 93020 6HOUMA   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.053 $91.002 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.070 $61.003 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 16.1324 106683 6AMITE   LA

MURPHYJESSICA MELANCON 16.1405 76364 6DESTREHAN   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.1656 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

ZIPPYELLA BENNETT 16.1667    

BONESMACY HURST 16.2218 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 16.2459 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

GREYTY MARKS 16.25810 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

HEIDI PRICE 16.26611 14176 6CHAUVIN   LA

CAMILLE HANLEY 16.30012 94420 6WELSH   LA

SHANNON VOLLMER 16.30213 118382 6   

SOPHIA GIL 16.31814 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.34115 104289 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 11

PAULA ALARIO 16.35916 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

A COOL DYNAMOKASIDI SMART 16.38117 34642 6   

DROVERALYCE PITRE 16.38418 96825 6HOUMA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SCARLET BRANTLEY 16.441 $114.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 16.455 $68.002 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

JACELYNN DAVIS 16.534 $46.003    

TIFFANY WALL 16.5644 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

WINSTONKASIDI SMART 16.5865 34642 6   

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 16.5876 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.7467 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.8428 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

AUBREY WESTBROOK 16.8789 99337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SAMANTHA YAWN 16.942 $76.001    

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.982 $46.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.004 $30.003 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

SHARLENE MACERA 17.0944 87654 6FOLSOM   LA

JANET THOMAS 17.1165 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BULLYELLA BENNETT 17.1165    

DEETTE DALRUMPLE 17.1987 106717 6BATON ROUGE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 17.2018 104287 6AMITE   LA

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 17.4029 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 17.44310 106682 6AMITE   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.55211 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

LARISSA RAYBURN 17.58912 101701 6SUMMIT   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.61213 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

VICTORIA PRICE 17.66414 30248 4CHAUVIN   LA

TORRIE HYDE 17.79015    

GYPSEYALYCE PITRE 17.94016 96825 6HOUMA   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 18.00817 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

WHITNEY JONES 18.07318 107825 6WALKER   LA

JODIE LARKINS 18.15819    

LITTLE  TORRIE HYDE 19.20720    

MADELYN CUTRER 19.24821 108136 6   

STEVIEMACI CREEKMORE 19.28822 104217 6LORANGER   LA

HANNAH RICKS 20.20923 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

DALEN CLARK 20.21524    

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 20.82825 107518 6BUSH   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.80326 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CRYSTAL CLARK 23.51427 48681 6HOLDEN   LA

Page 3 of 13



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 11

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 915.24547628 6SUMMIT   MS

LEVI GORDON 915.516104288 6LORANGER   LA

BOUDINJESSICA MELANCON 915.77576364 6DESTREHAN   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 915.833106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 915.913104217 6LORANGER   LA

OCHONAOMI SMITH 916.06915771 6   

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 916.41041797 6FOLSOM   LA

CASEY DESENTZ 916.45370612 6DESTREHAN   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.48799338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 916.643106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

SHINING TIFFANYSKYLER CLELAND 916.895107518 6BUSH   LA

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 917.01688932 6BUSH   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 917.31499338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 917.499104215 6COVINGTON   LA

KRISTEN WRIGHT 918.20125607 6ROSELAND   LA

MOEELLE SULLIVAN 920.99888725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

CHARITY FOX 999.000106816 6LORANGER   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 999.000101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 999.00033457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

DIABLOMICHELLE WRIGHT 999.00038527 6SUMMIT   MS

DIXIELAKEN MOORE 999.000104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BROOKE HYDE 999.000106721 6ROSELAND   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 999.00089396 6SLIDELL   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 11

Sr 5D Barrels

6# Entries including any scratches:

$58.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.359 $22.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.7462 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHARLENE MACERA 17.094 $19.001 87654 6FOLSOM   LA

JANET THOMAS 17.1162 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHEILA BARTELS 17.815 $17.001 92818 6   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

OCHONAOMI SMITH 916.06915771 6   
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NBHA LA 06 # 11

Youth 5D Barrels

54# Entries including any scratches:

$520.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 14.936 $156.001 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAZZYMACY HURST 15.465 $65.001 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.779 $39.002 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 15.813 $26.003 103433 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8724 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.9175 100246 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEVI GORDON 15.966 $52.001 104288 6LORANGER   LA

JACELYNN DAVIS 15.975 $31.002    

SARAH ADAMS 16.070 $21.003 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 16.1324 106683 6AMITE   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.1505 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.1616 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ZIPPYELLA BENNETT 16.1667    

BONESMACY HURST 16.2218 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

CAMILLE HANLEY 16.3009 94420 6WELSH   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.38310 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

DROVERALYCE PITRE 16.38411 96825 6HOUMA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KATHERINE MACERA 16.455 $39.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.536 $23.002 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.542 $16.003 104217 6LORANGER   LA

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 16.5874 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.5925 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 16.6306 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.6887 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

JESSE  BRAELYN MILTON 16.6978 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.8429 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BULLYELLA BENNETT 17.116 $26.001    

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.177 $16.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 17.201 $10.003 104287 6AMITE   LA
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MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.2604 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 17.4435 106682 6AMITE   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.8266 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.9197 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

GYPSEYALYCE PITRE 17.9408 96825 6HOUMA   LA

WHITNEY JONES 18.0739 107825 6WALKER   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 18.08310 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

STEVIEMACI CREEKMORE 18.21811 104217 6LORANGER   LA

CHARITY FOX 19.73612 106816 6LORANGER   LA

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 20.82813 107518 6BUSH   LA

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 21.77414 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.80315 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

TIC TOKMACI CREEKMORE 23.53816 104217 6LORANGER   LA

MCKENZIE STEWARD 24.64317    

DIXIELAKEN MOORE 26.93218 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHINING TIFFANYSKYLER CLELAND 916.895107518 6BUSH   LA

AUBREY WESTBROOK 917.15199337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SOPHIA COULON 918.828106718 6LORANGER   LA

MOEELLE SULLIVAN 920.99888725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 929.067106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 999.00089396 6SLIDELL   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 999.000104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 999.000101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 999.000108136 6   

BROOKE HYDE 999.000106721 6ROSELAND   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 11

Adult 3D Sidepot

6# Entries including any scratches:

$72.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MURPHYJESSICA MELANCON 16.140 $36.001 76364 6DESTREHAN   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.3412 104289 6LORANGER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DEETTE DALRUMPLE 17.198 $22.001 106717 6BATON ROUGE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JODIE LARKINS 18.158 $14.001    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BOUDINJESSICA MELANCON 915.77576364 6DESTREHAN   LA

CASEY DESENTZ 916.45370612 6DESTREHAN   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 14.9361 5100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.1792 465254 6KILN   MS

TEX TY MARKS 15.2043 332721 6SMITHDALE   MS
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANGELA ALFORD 15.4381 572730 6ANGIE   LA

HAZZYMACY HURST 15.4652 496329 6ROSELAND   LA

DONKEY ASHLEA PIERCE 15.4803 36967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.5384 234251 6KILN   MS

BRIAN WHEELER 15.6835 143568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

RED HEADED BULLYNEENAH THOMAS 15.6876 13064 6AMITE   LA

DASHIN DEANKASIDI SMART 15.7477 34642 6   

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.7798 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

T GREEN 15.7939 6152 6SANDY HOOK   MS

EMMA BANKSTON 15.81310 103433 6LORANGER   LA

DEE  NAOMI SMITH 15.90611 15771 6   

SARAH BANKSTON 15.91712 100246 6LORANGER   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KRISTEN GIROIR 15.9601 593020 6HOUMA   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.0532 4104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.0703 3104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 16.1324 2106683 6AMITE   LA

MURPHYJESSICA MELANCON 16.1405 176364 6DESTREHAN   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.1656 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

BONESMACY HURST 16.2217 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 16.2458 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

GREYTY MARKS 16.2589 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

HEIDI PRICE 16.26610 14176 6CHAUVIN   LA

CAMILLE HANLEY 16.30011 94420 6WELSH   LA

SHANNON VOLLMER 16.30212 118382 6   

SOPHIA GIL 16.31813 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.34114 104289 6LORANGER   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.35915 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

A COOL DYNAMOKASIDI SMART 16.38116 34642 6   

DROVERALYCE PITRE 16.38417 96825 6HOUMA   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SCARLET BRANTLEY 16.4411 5102932 6LORANGER   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 16.4552 487655 6FOLSOM   LA

TIFFANY WALL 16.5643 3106720 6COVINGTON   LA

WINSTONKASIDI SMART 16.5864 234642 6   

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 16.5875 188725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.7466 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.8427 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

AUBREY WESTBROOK 16.8788 99337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.9821 589023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.0042 4101205 6COVINGTON   LA

SHARLENE MACERA 17.0943 387654 6FOLSOM   LA

JANET THOMAS 17.1164 219289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

DEETTE DALRUMPLE 17.1985 1106717 6BATON ROUGE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 17.2016 104287 6AMITE   LA

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 17.4027 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 17.4438 106682 6AMITE   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.5529 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

GYPSEYALYCE PITRE 17.94010 96825 6HOUMA   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 18.00811 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

WHITNEY JONES 18.07312 107825 6WALKER   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 19.24813 108136 6   

STEVIEMACI CREEKMORE 19.28814 104217 6LORANGER   LA

HANNAH RICKS 20.20915 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 20.82816 107518 6BUSH   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.80317 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CRYSTAL CLARK 23.51418 48681 6HOLDEN   LA
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.3591 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.7462 45784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHARLENE MACERA 17.0941 587654 6FOLSOM   LA

JANET THOMAS 17.1162 419289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHEILA BARTELS 17.8151 592818 6   

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 14.9361 5100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HAZZYMACY HURST 15.4651 596329 6ROSELAND   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.7792 4100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 15.8133 3103433 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8724 2104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.9175 1100246 6LORANGER   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LEVI GORDON 15.9661 5104288 6LORANGER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.0702 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 16.1323 3106683 6AMITE   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.1504 289402 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.1615 199338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BONESMACY HURST 16.2216 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

CAMILLE HANLEY 16.3007 94420 6WELSH   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.3838 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

DROVERALYCE PITRE 16.3849 96825 6HOUMA   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KATHERINE MACERA 16.4551 587655 6FOLSOM   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.5362 499338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.5423 3104217 6LORANGER   LA

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 16.5874 288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.5925 1101205 6COVINGTON   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 16.6306 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.6887 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

JESSE  BRAELYN MILTON 16.6978 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.8429 102002 6COVINGTON   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.1771 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 17.2012 4104287 6AMITE   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 17.4433 3106682 6AMITE   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.8264 2106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.9195 1104176 6COVINGTON   LA

GYPSEYALYCE PITRE 17.9406 96825 6HOUMA   LA

WHITNEY JONES 18.0737 107825 6WALKER   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 18.0838 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

STEVIEMACI CREEKMORE 18.2189 104217 6LORANGER   LA

CHARITY FOX 19.73610 106816 6LORANGER   LA

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 20.82811 107518 6BUSH   LA

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 21.77412 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.80313 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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